2016 BERMUDA FITTED DINGHY

RACE SCHEDULE

Course/Colour
2-1 Red 4-3 White
3-2 Blue 5-4 Yellow
DATE: LOCATION: TIME: HOST CUP/TROPHY
Tue. May 24 St. George’s 12:00pm St.GD&SC 1. Heritage Trophy
Harbour 1:30pm 2. Anniversary Cup
3:00pm 3. Leon D. Fox Cup
Sun. June 5 Granaway Deep 12noon RHADC 1. B.A.A. Cup
1:30pm 2. W.H. Bennett Memorial Trophy
3:00pm. 3. Spithead Trophy
Sun. June 19 Mangrove Bay 1:00pm SBC BMM Match Race
Mon. June 20 Mangrove Bay 12noon SBC 1. Gilbert Bowl
1:30pm 2. Cambridge Cup
3:00pm 3. SBC Shield
Sun. July 3 Granaway Deep 12noon RHADC 1. RHADC Cup
1:30pm 2. Whitney Cup
3:00pm 3. Trott Cup
Sun. July 17 Granaway Deep 12noon St.GD&SC 1. E.R. Williams Cup
1:30pm 2. Middleton Shield
3:00p.m 3. Masters Cup
Sun July 24 Mangrove Bay 12noon SBC 1. C.T. Fowle Cup
1:30pm 2. 50" Anniversary Cup
3:00pm 3. B.M.M. Trophy
Sun Aug. 14 Granaway 12noon RBYC 1. A.S. Cooper Cup
Deep 1:30pm 2. White’s Island Cup
3:00pm 3. Perot’s Island Trophy
Sun. Aug. 28 Granaway Deep 12noon RHADC 1. St.GD&SC Cup
1:30pm 2. Victory Cup
3:00pm 3. Jubilee & 400™ Anniversary Cup
Sun. Sep 4 ALTERNATE/MAKE UP

Jubilee Cup Race Day takes precedence if August 28th cancelled

Confirmed at the BFDA Preseason Meeting — 18 April, 2016

cc: BFDA Members; Bda Powerboat Association; Marine & Port; Bermuda Maritime Operations.



